
 
HARRISON MILLS – Route # 4A 

Driver – Rob Coates 
2024 / 2025 

        
 

 
Bus: 0478-A 
Start time: 7:26 a.m. - Bus garage 
Route end: 8:30 a.m. - Bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus   Updated October 23, 2024 
 

TIME DESCRIPTION 
 Perform pre-trip inspect tions 

7:18 Leave Bus Garage 
7:37 Lougheed Hwy. and Kennedy 
7:39 2298 School Rd 
7:41 76 Kilby Rd 
7:42 2006 Mill Road 
7:45 1967 Lougheed Hwy    Highland  Estates, Bottom of Hill 
7:47 2282 Lougheed Hwy       ( Woodside Inn ) 
7:51 4536 Lougheed Hwy 
7:52 2555 Sutherland Rd. 
7:55 4949 Humphrey Rd.   
8:00 5610 Lougheed Hwy  
8:01 5676 Lougheed Hwy 
8:02 6284 Else Road 
8:04 6055 Else Road 
8:05 2437 Else Road 
8:06 2590 Else Road                ( turn around in driveway) 
8:07 2284 Ashton Road 
8:07 2155 Ashton Road 
8:08 6344 Pioneer Ave. 
8:15 Drop off AESS 
8:20 Drop off KES 

  
  
  

  
Total Time:                     
Distance:    
 


	Driver – Rob Coates
	Start time: 7:26 a.m. - Bus garage
	Route end: 8:30 a.m. - Bus garage
	Students Crossing in Front of Bus   Updated October 23, 2024

